KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
PG's TEACHING PROGRAMME

_ MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2022
DATE DAY SUBJECT PG STUDENTS TOPIC 5 MODERATOR

11.09.2022 | Thursday Journal Or. Swaroopa Rani. o i Dr. Ramachandra Bhat
2.09.2022 | Friday Case Or. Pranv Erande Dr. Rajaram Chandra
11D A __Presentation =l o o
3.09.2022 | Saturday Group discussion | Dr. Rakesh MN _ Dr. Vishu Kurnar
5.09.2022 | Monday _ Seminar Dr. Rish_i_sjaé'kre Lymphadenopathy | Dr. Sujay DJ
6.09.2022 | Tuesday Case Dr. Swaroopa Rani Dr. Prakash Rao

E | presentation | |
7.09.2022 | Wednesday Tutorial Dr. Shashidhar A Dr. Mazeer Ahammed K

A Mugganava

| 8.09.2022 | Thursday  Journal Dr. Keethi Sukumar Dr. Dharani Kumar K §
9.09.2022 | Friday Case Dr. Keethi Sukumar Dr. llyas Abul Azez

| presentation ] 3
10.09.2022 | Saturday Group discussion | Dr Adarsh MM Dr. Keerthi Raj T K

| 12.09.2022 | Monday Seminar Dr. Harikishan Hepatomegaly Dr. Sripathi Rao U )
13.09.2022 | Tuesday Case Dr. Monika R Dr. Raghavendra Bhat |

presentation _ ]

| 14.09.2022 | Wednesday Tutorial Dr. Pranv Erande Dr. Keerthi Raj T.K

| 15.00.2022 | Thursday Journal Dr. Swaroopa Rani Dr. Vishu Kumar
16.09.2022 | Friday Case | Dr.RakeshMN ' Dr. Suresh Puthuraya

Lk | presentation -

| 17.09.2022 | Saturday Group discussion | Dr. Rishi Saakre Dr. Sujay D.J

| 19.09.2022 | Monday Seminar Dr. Kiran G _ Spleenomegaly | Dr. Dharani Kumar K.5

| 20.09.2022 | Tuesday Case Or. Shashidhar A | Dr. Sripathi Rao U

i presentation Mugganava

| 21.09.2022 | Wednesday Tutarial Dr. Rakesh M N _ Dr. Ramachandra Bhat

| 22.09.2022 Thursday ~ Journal Dr. Keethi Sukumar | Dr. Keerthi Raj T.K
23.09.2022 | Friday Case Dr Adarsh M.M Dr. Sujay D '

, B presentation N - —
24.09.2022 | Saturday Group discussion | Dr. Harikishan B Dr. Suresh Puthuraya
26.09.2022 | Monday Seminar Dr. Monika R Bleeding & Clotting = Dr. Prakash rao

- disorders .
27.09.2022 | Tuesday Case Dr. Pranv Erande R Dr. Vishu Kumar

presentation
28.09.2022 | Wednesday Tutorial Dr. Rakesh M N Dr. lyas Abul Azez
29.09.2022 | Thursday Journal Dr. Monika R - Dr. Ramachandra Bhat
30.09.2022 | Friday Case Dr. Harikishan Dr, Sripathi Rao U

}

|

presentation

o BARNATAKA,




